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1792 12 Year

1792 Bottled-in-Bond

1792 Full Proof

1792 Small Batch

1792 Sweet Wheat

Angel's Envy 10th Annual Cask Strength
Angel's Envy Port Cask Finish
Baker's 7 Year Single Barrel
Basil Hayden's 10 Year

Basil Hayden Straight Bourbon
Blaize & Brooks Homesick Batch
Blanton's Single Barrel

Blood Oath Pact No. 7

Blood Oath Pact No. 8

Blood Oath Pact No. 9

Blood Oath Pact No. 10

Buffalo Trace

Bulleit Bourbon

Colonel E.H. Taylor Barrel Proof
Colonel E.H. Taylor Single Barrel
Colonel E.H. Taylor Small Batch
Eagle Rare 10 Year Single Barrel
Elijah Craig 18 Year Single Barrel
Elijah Craig Private Barrel

Elijah Craig Small Batch

Elmer T. Lee 100 Year Tribute
Four Roses LE 2024 Release
Four Roses Single Barrel

Four Roses Small Batch
Garrison Brothers Balmorhea
Garrison Brothers Guadalupe Port Cask Finish
Garrison Brothers HoneyDew
Garrison Brothers Single Barrel
Garrison Brothers Small Batch
George T. Stagg 2022 Release
George T. Stagg 2023 Release

28
25
25
17
25
120
19
25
27
11
28
32
52
52
52
52
13
13
45
45
28
19
60
29
12
120
110
22
17
57
36
22
30
22
125
125
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Heaven Hill Grain to Glass Bourbon
Heaven Hill Grain to Glass Wheated Bourbon
Jack Daniel’s 10 Year

Jack Daniel’s Black Label

Joseph Magnus Cigar Blend

Knob Creek 9 Year Single Barrel

Knob Creek 9 Year Small Batch

Knob Creek 12 Year Single Barrel
Larceny Barrel Proof

Laws Four Grain Bourbon

Little Book Chapter 7 2023 Release
Maker’'s Mark

Maker’'s Mark Wood Finishing LE 2024
Michter's Small Batch

Michter's Unblended American Whiskey
Nelson Bros. Reserve

Old Dominick Memphis Toddy

Old Ezra 7 Year Barrel Strength

Old Fitzgerald 11 Year Bottled-in-Bond
Old Forester 1910 Old Fine Whiskey

Old Forester 1920 Prohibition Style Whiskey
Old Forester 1924 10-Year-Old

Old Forester 86 Proof

Old Forester Barrel Strength Store Pick
Old Forester Birthday Bourbon 2022 Release
Penelope Architect

Penelope Rosé Cask Finish

Rock Town Column Still Bourbon
Russell's Reserve 15 Year Bourbon
Russell's Reserve Private Barrel
Russell's Reserve Rickhouse

Smoke Wagon Small Batch

Smoke Wagon Uncut The Younger
Smoke Wagon Uncut Unfiltered

Willett Pot Still Reserve Bourbon

45
45
55
13
95
16
13
20
30
26
55
14
28
17
16
20
12
20
90
21
21
45
11
80
100
20
28
24
135
30
110
22
24
25
18
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Stagg 42
Uncle Nearest 1884 Small Batch 19
Weller 7 Year Special Reserve 11
Weller Full Proof 85
Widow Jane The Vault 15 Year 59
Wild Turkey 101 14
Wild Turkey Kentucky Spirit Single Barrel 24
Wild Turkey Rare Breed Barrel Proof 18
Woodford Reserve 13
Woodford Reserve Double Oaked 20
Yellowstone Select 17
2 (o/z.
Angel's Envy Caribbean Rum Cask 30
Basil Hayden Dark Rye 17
Bulleit Rye 12
Cream of Kentucky Estate Bottled-in-Bond 33
Heaven Hill Grain to Glass Rye 45
High West A Midwinter Night's Dram 45
High West Double Rye! 15
High West Double Rye! Barrel Select 17
Michter's Single Barrel 19
Old Forester Single Barrel Rye 45
Rittenhouse 11
Sazerac Straight Rye 15
Whistlepig 12 Year Rye 28
Wild Turkey Rare Breed Barrel Proof Rye 30
Woodford Reserve Rye 13
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Bushmill's 11
Caribou Crossing Single Barrel 31
Crown Reserve 16
Crown Royal 11
Crown Royal Regal Apple 11
Jameson 11
Midleton Very Rare 2020 Release 60
Yamazaki 12 Year 48

Geotch

'202

Balvenie 12 Year Doublewood 20
Balvenie 14 Year Caribbean Cask 27
Chivas Regal 12 Year 14
Compass Box Great King Street Artist's Blend 17
Compass Box Hedonism 39
Compass Box Peat Monster 24
Compass Box Spice Tree 25
Dalmore Cigar Malt Reserve 54
Dalwhinnie 15 Year 22
Dewar’'s 12 Year 13
Dewar’s White Label 11
Famous Grouse 11
Glenlivet 12 Year 18
Glenlivet 15 Year 19
Glenlivet 18 Year 52
Macallan 12 Double Cask 24
Macallan 12 Year Sherry Cask Finish 35
Macallan 18 Double Cask 102

Macallan 18 Year Sherry Cask Finish 120




