



CLUB

Whiskey

 2 oz.

1792 12 Year	28
1792 Bottled-in-Bond	25
1792 Full Proof	25
1792 Small Batch	17
1792 Sweet Wheat	25
Angel's Envy 10th Annual Cask Strength	120
Angel's Envy Port Cask Finish	19
Baker's 7 Year Single Barrel	25
Basil Hayden's 10 Year	27
Basil Hayden Straight Bourbon	11
Blaize & Brooks Homesick Batch	28
Blanton's Single Barrel	32
Blood Oath Pact No. 7	52
Blood Oath Pact No. 8	52
Blood Oath Pact No. 9	52
Blood Oath Pact No. 10	52
Buffalo Trace	13
Bulleit Bourbon	13
Colonel E.H. Taylor Barrel Proof	45
Colonel E.H. Taylor Single Barrel	45
Colonel E.H. Taylor Small Batch	28
Eagle Rare 10 Year Single Barrel	19
Elijah Craig 18 Year Single Barrel	60
Elijah Craig Private Barrel	29
Elijah Craig Small Batch	12
Elmer T. Lee 100 Year Tribute	120
Four Roses LE 2024 Release	110
Four Roses Single Barrel	22
Four Roses Small Batch	17
Garrison Brothers Balmorhea	57
Garrison Brothers Guadalupe Port Cask Finish	36
Garrison Brothers HoneyDew	22
Garrison Brothers Single Barrel	30
Garrison Brothers Small Batch	22
George T. Stagg 2022 Release	125
George T. Stagg 2023 Release	125



Whiskey

 2 oz.

Heaven Hill Grain to Glass Bourbon	45
Heaven Hill Grain to Glass Wheated Bourbon	45
Jack Daniel's 10 Year	55
Jack Daniel's Black Label	13
Joseph Magnus Cigar Blend	95
Knob Creek 9 Year Single Barrel	16
Knob Creek 9 Year Small Batch	13
Knob Creek 12 Year Single Barrel	20
Larceny Barrel Proof	30
Laws Four Grain Bourbon	26
Little Book Chapter 7 2023 Release	55
Maker's Mark	14
Maker's Mark Wood Finishing LE 2024	28
Michter's Small Batch	17
Michter's Unblended American Whiskey	16
Nelson Bros. Reserve	20
Old Dominick Memphis Toddy	12
Old Ezra 7 Year Barrel Strength	20
Old Fitzgerald 11 Year Bottled-in-Bond	90
Old Forester 1910 Old Fine Whiskey	21
Old Forester 1920 Prohibition Style Whiskey	21
Old Forester 1924 10-Year-Old	45
Old Forester 86 Proof	11
Old Forester Barrel Strength Store Pick	80
Old Forester Birthday Bourbon 2022 Release	100
Penelope Architect	20
Penelope Rosé Cask Finish	28
Rock Town Column Still Bourbon	24
Russell's Reserve 15 Year Bourbon	135
Russell's Reserve Private Barrel	30
Russell's Reserve Rickhouse	110
Smoke Wagon Small Batch	22
Smoke Wagon Uncut The Younger	24
Smoke Wagon Uncut Unfiltered	25
Willett Pot Still Reserve Bourbon	18



1836

CLUB

Whiskey

 2 oz.

Stagg	42
Uncle Nearest 1884 Small Batch	19
Weller 7 Year Special Reserve	11
Weller Full Proof	85
Widow Jane The Vault 15 Year	59
Wild Turkey 101	14
Wild Turkey Kentucky Spirit Single Barrel	24
Wild Turkey Rare Breed Barrel Proof	18
Woodford Reserve	13
Woodford Reserve Double Oaked	20
Yellowstone Select	17

Rye

 2 oz.

Angel's Envy Caribbean Rum Cask	30
Basil Hayden Dark Rye	17
Bulleit Rye	12
Cream of Kentucky Estate Bottled-in-Bond	33
Heaven Hill Grain to Glass Rye	45
High West A Midwinter Night's Dram	45
High West Double Rye!	15
High West Double Rye! Barrel Select	17
Michter's Single Barrel	19
Old Forester Single Barrel Rye	45
Rittenhouse	11
Sazerac Straight Rye	15
Whistlepig 12 Year Rye	28
Wild Turkey Rare Breed Barrel Proof Rye	30
Woodford Reserve Rye	13



Imported Whiskey

 2 oz.

Bushmill's	11
Caribou Crossing Single Barrel	31
Crown Reserve	16
Crown Royal	11
Crown Royal Regal Apple	11
Jameson	11
Midleton Very Rare 2020 Release	60
Yamazaki 12 Year	48

Scotch

 2 oz.

Balvenie 12 Year Doublewood	20
Balvenie 14 Year Caribbean Cask	27
Chivas Regal 12 Year	14
Compass Box Great King Street Artist's Blend	17
Compass Box Hedonism	39
Compass Box Peat Monster	24
Compass Box Spice Tree	25
Dalmore Cigar Malt Reserve	54
Dalwhinnie 15 Year	22
Dewar's 12 Year	13
Dewar's White Label	11
Famous Grouse	11
Glenlivet 12 Year	18
Glenlivet 15 Year	19
Glenlivet 18 Year	52
Macallan 12 Double Cask	24
Macallan 12 Year Sherry Cask Finish	35
Macallan 18 Double Cask	102
Macallan 18 Year Sherry Cask Finish	120